Texas Community Health Worker Training Programs
2011 – updated July 2011
	Community Health Worker Certification Training and Continuing Education
The following training programs/sponsoring organizations are approved by the Texas Department of State Health Services (DSHS) to provide certification training of at least 160 hours and continuing education for community health workers.

	Location of Training Program
	Training Program
	Contact Person
For information about classes or to register

	North Texas

	Lubbock

	Community Health Center of Lubbock
	Christina Brito
cbrito@chcl.tachc.org
Claudia Bustos
cbustos@chcl.tachc.org
806/765-2611
www.chclubbock.org

	Lubbock
	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center School of Nursing
	Debra Flores
806/743-3416
debra.flores@ttuhsc.edu

	North Central Texas

	Dallas
	Diabetes Health and Wellness Institute – affiliate of Baylor Healthcare System
	Karen Boyer
214/915-3205
Karen.boyer@baylorhealth.edu
www.dhwidallas.com

	Dallas
	University of Texas School of Public Health Regional Campus
	Nancy Crider
713/500-9399
nancy.m.crider@uth.tmc.edu
www.sph.uth.tmc.edu

	Dallas
	El Centro College
	Kim White
214/860-2228
kwhite@dccd.edu

	Fort Worth

	Texas Public Health Training Center at the University of North Texas Health Science Center
	Jeff Moon
817/735-0526
jmoon@hsc.unt.edu

	Central Texas

	Austin
	University of Texas School of Public Health Regional Campus
	Nancy Crider
713/500-9399
nancy.m.crider@uth.tmc.edu
www.sph.uth.tmc.edu

	College Station
	Texas A&M Colonias Program
	Oscar Muñoz
979/862-2372
omunoz@arch.tamu.edu

	South Texas

	San Antonio
	Northwest Vista College
	Fernando Martinez
210/486-4382
fmartinez1@alamo.edu

	Brownsville, San Antonio
	University of Texas School of Public Health Regional Campus
	Nancy Crider
713/500-9399
nancy.m.crider@uth.tmc.edu
www.sph.uth.tmc.edu

	Laredo
	Gateway Community Health Center
	Lourdes Rangel
956/523-3644
Lulur.gateway@tachc.org
www.gatewaychc.com

	Weslaco



Laredo
	Texas A&M Colonias Program
	Laura Treviño
877/447-9355
956/447-9355
ltrevino@arch.tamu.edu 
Sara Buentello
888/728-6221
sbuentello@arch.tamu.edu 

	West Texas

	El Paso
	El Paso Community College
	Leticia Flores
915/831-4454
Lflore11@epcc.edu
Sandy Diaz
915/831-4421
Sdiaz5@epcc.edu 
www.epcc.edu

	El Paso
	Texas A&M Colonias Program
	Pema Garcia
877/860-9528
pgarcia@arch.tamu.edu 

	El Paso
	University of Texas School of Public Health Regional Campus
	Nancy Crider
713/500-9399
nancy.m.crider@uth.tmc.edu
www.sph.uth.tmc.edu

	East Texas

	Houston
	Gateway to Care
	Kathy McNamara
281/400-3650
kmcnamara@gatewaytocare.org
www.gatewaytocare.org

	Houston
* Classes may be available through distance learning
	Houston Community College – Coleman College for Health Sciences
	Ginger Stehr
713/718-5539
Virginia.stehr@hccs.edu

	Houston - Classes may also be available in other parts of the state

	Dia de la Mujer Latina
	Venus Ginés
Toll free – 877/518-8889
713-798-5715
diadelamujerlatina@gmail.com
www.diadelamujerlatina.org

	LaMarque
* Classes may be available through distance learning
	Coastal Area Health Education Center
	Crystal Ellison
409/933-0021
cellison@cahectx.org
www.cahectx.org

	Tyler
	Lake Country Area Health Education Center
	Helen Miner
903/877-5788
helen.miner@uthct.edu
www.lcahec.net



	
Additional Continuing Education 
The following training programs/sponsoring organizations are approved by the Texas Department of State Health Services (DSHS) to provide continuing education for community health workers. 

	Location of Training Program
	Training Program
	Contact Person
For information about classes or to register

	North Texas

	Health Service Region 1/North Texas counties
	DSHS Health Service Region 1
	Liz Broadstreet
806/783-6454
Liz.broadstreet@dshs.state.tx.us

	Central Texas

	Austin/other areas on request
	DSHS Mental Health Substance Abuse Division (MHSA)
	Sue Gallego
512/458-7111 ext 3481
Susan.gallego@dshs.state.tx.us

	Austin/other areas on request
	Lance Armstrong Foundation (LIVESTRONG)
	Haley Gardiner
512/279-8388
Haley.gardiner@livestrong.org

	College Station/Statewide (online modules)
	Texas A&M School of Rural Public Health Office of Special Programs
	Kay Carpender
979/458-4313
skcarpender@srph.tamhsc.edu
http://www.rural-preparedness.org/campus

	To be determined
	National Center for Farmworkers Health
	Alicia Gonzales
512/312-2700
Gonzales@ncfh.org

	South Texas

	Weslaco
	Migrant Health Promotion
	Genoveva Martinez
956/968-3600
gmartinez@migranthealth.org
www.migranthealth.org

	McAllen/Edinburg
	South Texas Promotora Association
	Merida Escobar
956/383-5393
stpa08@sbcglobal.net 

	San Benito/other areas on request
	Texas A&M School of Rural Public Health Center for Community Health Development
	Julie St. John
325-513-4943
jastjohn@srph.tamhsc.edu 

	East Texas

	Houston
	Harris County Hospital District
	Denise Larue
Denise_LaRue@hchd.tmc.edu
713/634-1243
Debbie Boswell
debbie_boswell@hchd.tmc.edu
713/634-1240



